[bookmark: _GoBack]Tidsprogrammet är följande i tävlingen:
Lördag 8 oktober
	Klass:
	Start:
	Anmälan senast:
	Slutspelsstart startar cirka:
	Final cirka:
	Antal priser:

	P-9
	09:00
	08:15
	11:10
	11:50
	Alla

	P-13
	09:00
	08:15
	11:10
	12:30
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	F-13
	09:00
	08:15
	Inget slutspel
	En pool 
	2

	HS-4
	09:00
	08:15
	11:20
	13:00
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	

	HS-6
	09:00
	08:15
	11:20
	13:00
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	F-9
	09:00
	08:15
	10:10
	10:50
	Alla

	F-11
	12:30
	11:45
	Inget slutspel
	En pool
	Alla

	P-11
	12:30
	11:45
	14:40
	16:40
	Alla

	
	
	
	
	
	

	P-15
	13:30
	12:45
	15:50
	16:40
	2

	HS-5
	13:30
	12:45
	15:50
	17:30
	4


	
Söndag 9 oktober
	Klass:
	Start:
	Anmälan senast:
	Slutspelsstart startar cirka:
	Final cirka:
	Antal priser:

	F-10
	09:00
	08:15
	Inget slutspel
	En pool
	Alla

	P-10
	09:00
	08:15
	11:10
	12:30
	Alla

	HS-2
	09:00
	08:15
	11:30
	12:20
	2

	P-14
	09:00
	08:15
	10:10
	11:50
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	F-14
	10:00
	09:15
	Inget slutspel
	En pool
	2

	F-12
	12:00
	11:15
	Inget slutspel 
	En pool
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	HS-3
	13:00
	12:15
	14:30
	16:10
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	P-12
	13:00
	12:15
	15:10
	16:30
	4

	HS-Ö
	13:30
	12:45
	Inget slutspel
	En pool
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



